

Hard Rock Casino Day Trip (Gary, IN) November 30th, 2022 January 25th, March 8th, May 17th, 2023 \$43 per person (pay on the bus \$45 per person)



Get ready to rock the region at the brand-new Hard Rock Casino Northern Indiana. You'll love the way we set the tempo with the best in exquisite dining, sleek bars and world-class gaming.

INCLUDES:

- Motorcoach Transportation
- Casino promotions for new player card members and at time of printing Wednesday is Senior Day and those 55+ years of age can qualify for other perks

ITINERARY

7:30am	Depart Watertown Plank Park & Ride
7:45am	Depart Hales Corners Park & Ride
8:00am	Depart College Ave NE Park & Ride
	*A pickup in Racine, Kenosha or Gurnee, IL may be added based on first request.
10:15am	Approximate arrival at Hard Rock Casino in Gary, Indiana. At this time they do not offer a player
	package, however, if you are not a rewards member, please sign up for a players card for future possi-
	ble rewards.
3:30pm	Depart Hard Rock Casino
5:30pm	Estimated return to College Ave NE Park & Ride
5:45pm	Estimated return to Hales Corners Park & Ride
6:00pm	Estimated return to Watertown Plank Park & Ride
-	

One Day Cash-Out Casino Trips: Advanced reservations are required. We prefer payment in advance, but you may pay on the bus (which is \$2 per person additional). We accept payment in the form of Visa, Mastercard, cash or check.

RESERVATION REQUIREMENTS: All reservations require a passengers full legal name as it appears on your drivers license, street address, contact phone number, date of birth and player card numbers (if applicable).

NOTE: All Casinos require patrons to have a valid photo I.D. to receive specials and collect jackpots. Winnings over \$1199 require Social Security Card. All times are estimated and subject to change due to circumstances beyond our control. Casinos reserve the right to change or modify all casino rebates, offers, and meal packages without notice. Gratuities for the driver and tour director are <u>not</u> included in the price of this tour.

COVID-19 Disclaimer: You should be aware that there is an inherent risk when traveling that you assume. We cannot guarantee that you will not become exposed to COVID-19 or any other illness or contagious disease while traveling. By choosing to travel with Happy Times Tours & Experiences, you assume all risks related to exposure to COVID-19 or any other illness or contagious disease.

Happy Times Tours & Experiences

P.O. Box 14153, West Allis, WI 53214

Phone: (414) 867-2727 | Email: info@happytimestours.com | www.happytimestours.com